LFT STAFF

President Larry Carter LFT
9623 Brookline Ave. (800) 634-5089
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 Wk. (225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 923-1461
Cell (225) 270-5436
lcarter@]ft-aft.org
Chief Of Staff/ Marcus Fontenot LFT OFFICE BR

Organizing Director

9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

(800) 634-5089

Wk. (225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 923-1461
Cell (225) 252-7366
mfontenot@]lft-aft.org

Legislative Director

Cynthia Posey
9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

LFT OFFICE BR
(800) 634-5089
Wk.(225) 923-1037

Fax (225) 923-1461

Cell (225) 603-1969
cposeywork(@gmail.com
cposey@lft-aft.org

Senior Media
Relations Manager

Heather Cushman
9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

LFT OFFICE BR
(800) 634-5089

Wk. (225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 923-1461
Cell (225) 349-6118
hcushman@]lft-aft.org

PSRP/Leadership

Development Coordinator

Chrisandra Lee
9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

LFT OFFICE BR
(800) 634-5089
Wk. (225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 923-1461
Cell (225) 773-7415
clee@lft-aft.org

Confidential Assistant
to the President

Mindy Spears
9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

LFT OFFICE BR
(800) 634-5089

Wk. (225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 923-1461
Cell (225) 270-6692
mmspears@lft-aft.org




Receptionist/
Administrative Assistant

Traci Culmone
9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

PEG/LFT-Baton Rouge
(800) 634-5089

Wk. (225) 923-1037

Fax (225) 923-1461
tculmone@lft-aft.org

Professional Staff Representative

Ursula Ashley
3133 Mercedes Drive
Monroe, Louisiana 71201

LFT/Monroe
(800) 634-5089
Wk. (318) 322-2442
Fax (318) 322-6310
Cell (318) 235-0527
uashley@lft-aft.org

Professional Staff Representative

LaDank Boley
9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

LFT/St. Landry
(800) 634-5089
Cell (318) 450-7425
Iboley@lft-aft.org

Professional Staff Representative

Charlotte Crawley
9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

LFT/Red River United
(800) 634-5089

Cell (318) 789-9042
ccrawley@lft-aft.org

Professional Staff Representative

Mona Icamina
9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

LFT OFFICE BR
(800) 634-5089

Wk. (225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 923-1461
Cell (225) 773-7424
mwaldrop@]Ift-aft.org

Professional Staff Representative

Deidre Millsap
19295 3rd Street, Suite 8
Covington, LA 70433

LFET/St. Tammany
(800) 634-5089

Wk. (985) 641-6477
Fax (985) 888-1750
Cell (985) 351-1121
dmillsap@]ft-aft.org

Professional Staff Representative

Diane Roche
P.O. Box 1518
Opelousas, LA 70591

LFT/ Rapides
(800) 634-5089

Wk. (318) 442-2727
Fax (318) 473-8326
Cell (337) 263-0958
droche@lft-aft.org




Lead Organizer

Kamillah Hamilton
9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

LFT OFFICE BR
(800) 634-5089

Wk. (225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 924-5183
Cell (225) 573-2190
khamilton@]lft-aft.org

Organizer Eric Saari LFT OFFICE BR
9623 Brookline Ave. (800) 634-5089
Baton Rouge, La 70809 Wk. (225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 924-5183
Cell (225) 573-2172
esaari@lft-aft.org
Organizer Avus Williams LFT/Monroe
3133 Mercedes Drive Wk. (318) 322-2442
Monroe, Louisiana 71201 Fax (318) 322-6310
Cell (318)366-5149
awilliams@]ft-aft.org
Organizer Anthony Devoil LFT/Monroe
3133 Mercedes Drive Wk. (318) 322-2442
Monroe, Louisiana 71201 Fax (318) 322-6310
Cell (318) 372-6032
adevoil@lft-aft.org
AFT National Representative
AFT Stephanie Bibbs LFT OFFICE BR

National Representative

9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, La 70809

(800) 634-5089
Wk.(225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 924-5183
Cell (404) 510-0305
sbibbs@aft.org




